AVIATION COUNCIL OF ALABAMA, INC.
Board of Directors
2013 - 2014

President

Jerry Cofield/ Term Exp 2016
Albertville Regional Airport

P O Box 1248

Albertville, Al 35950

Phone: 256-891-8200

Fax: 256-891-8299

Email jeofield@cityofalbertville.co

Immediate Past President

Dr. Wayne Cameron/ Term Exp 2014
1168 Auxford Ave

Tuscaloosa, AL 35405

Telephone: 205-361-6394

Fax;

Email: wcameron46@gmail.com

Vice President

Mr. Ray Miller / Term Exp 2014
Talladega Airport Board

216 South Street

Talladega, Alabama 35160
Phone: 256-362-6665

Fax: 256-761-9046

Secretary

Kevin Vandeberg, AAE/ Term Exp 2014
Huntsville International Airport

1000 Glenn Hearn Blvd. Box 20008
Huntsville, Al 35824

Phone: 256-258-1955

Fax: 256-258-1856

Email: kvandberg@hsvairport.org

Treasurer’

Art Morris Ill / Term Exp. 2014
Dothan Regional Airport

800 Airport Drive, Ste. 15
Dothan, AL 36303

Phone: 334-983-8101

Fax: 334-983-3594

Email: am3@flydothan.com

Executive Director
Stephanie Blankenship
230 Airport Drive,

P O Box 128

Headland, Alabama 36345
Phone: 334-693-9415

| Fax: 334-693-0669

Email: managerQjs@aol.com

Col. Roosevelt J. Lewis
(USAF. Ret.) / Term Exp 2016
Tuskegee Municipal Airport
6026 Forest Grove
Montgomery, AL 36117
Phone: 334-724-0602

Fax: 334-724-0602

Email: colrjlewis@knology.net

Mr. Phil Perry / Term Exp 2015

Montgomery Regional Airport

4445 Selma Highway,

Montgomery, Alabama 36108

Phone: 334-281-5040

Fax: 334-281-5041
Email:executive-director@montgomeryairport.org

Mr. Russ Kilgore / Term Exp 2016
P O Box 913

Point Clear, Alabama 36564
Phone: 251-232-4102

Fax:

Email: eruss@russkilgore.com

Mr. Menzo W. Driskell / Term Exp 2014
Craig Field Airport & Industrial Authority
Executive Director

P O Box 1421,

Selma, Al 36702

Phone: 334-874-7419

Fax; 334-874-8225

Email: craigairport@belisouth.net

Ms. Courtney Tomberlin/Term Exp 2016
Garver Engineers

5125A Research Drive

Huntsville, AL 35805

Telephone: 256-534-3477

Fax: 256-534-5544

Email: cwtomberlin@garverusa.com

Mr. Rick Tucker / Term Exp 2015
Huntsville International Airport
1000 Glenn Hearn Blvd. Box 20008
Huntsville, Al 35824

Phone: 256-258-1955

Fax: 256-258-1856

Email: rick@hsvairport.org

Mr. Todd Storey /- Term Exp 2016 Auburn
University Regional Airport

2150 Mike Hubbard Boulevard,

Auburn, Alabama 36830

Phone: 334-844-4606

Fax: 334-844-4272

Email: storeta@auburn.edu

Mr. Bobby Odom / Term Exp 2016
Volkert, Inc

3809 Moffett Road

Mobile, Alabama 36618

Phone: 251-342-1070

Fax: 251-342-7962

Email: bodom@volkert.com

Mr. Fred Sington / Term Exp 2015
Northeast Alabama Regional Airport
185 Ira Gray Drive

Gadsden, Al 35904

Phone: 256-442-3313

Fax: 256-442-4106

Email: fsington@bellsouth.net

Mr. Ken Gilbert / Term Exp 2014
Neel-Schaffer, Inc

1330 - 215t Way South, Ste. 120
Birmingham, Alabama 35205

Telephone: 205-777-5873

Fax: 205-777-5876

Email: kenneth.gilbert@neel-schaffer.com

Ms. Nikki Jordan / Term Exp 2015
Bessemer Airport Authority

900 Mitchell Field Road
Bessemer, AL 35022

Phone: 205-424-7234

Fax:

Email: baauthority@bham.rr.com

Mr. Jed Blackwell / Term Exp 2015
South Alabama Regional Airport
21861 Bill Benton Lane

Andalusia, Alabama 36421

Phone: 334-222-6598

Fax:

Email: and_opparpt@alaweb.com

Thomas Hughes/ Term Exp 2013
Mobile Airport Authority

1891 Ninth Street

Mobile, AL 36615

Telephone: (251) 438-7334

Fax: (251) 694-7667

Email: thomas@mobairport.com

Mike Smith/ Term Exp 2017

Thomas C. Russell Field Airport

965 T. C. Russell Drive

Alexander City, AL 35010

Telephone: 256-329-9057

Fax:

Email: mike.smith@alexandercityal.com




